General Description
The MAX11504 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount printed-circuit board
(PCB) that contains a MAX11504 IC. The MAX11504 is
a 4-channel video reconstruction filter and buffer for
standard-definition television (SDTV) applications. The
filter’s passband is typically 8.6MHz. The MAX11504
includes a +6dB output buffer capable of driving 2VP-P

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
PART TYPE
MAX11504EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
1µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J105K
TDK C1608X5R0J105K
C2–C6,
C12–C15
9
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
TDK C1608X7R1C104KT
C7–C11 5
220µF ±20%, 6.3V aluminum
electrolytic capacitors (6.3 x 6.0)
SANYO 6CE220AX
IN _1–IN _4,
OU T_1A,
OU T_1B, O U T_2,
OU T_3, OU T4
9 75Ω BNC PCB-mount connectors
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
IN1–IN4,
OUT1–OUT4
8 Test points
JU1–JU16 16 2-pin headers
R1–R9 9 75Ω ±1% resistors (0603)
R10, R11, R12 3 150Ω ±1% resistors (0603)
R13–R16 4 820kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)
R17–R20 4 120kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)
U1 1
Four-channel, standard-definition
video filter (10-pin µMAX®)
Maxim MAX11504CUB+
— 16 Shunts
— 1 PCB: MAX11504 Evaluation Kit+
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
SUPPLER PHONE WEBSITE
Murata Mfg. Co., Ltd. 770-436-1300 www.murata.com
SANYO North America Corp. 619-661-6835 www.sanyodevice.com
TDK Corp. 847-803-6100 www.component.tdk.com
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX11504 or MAX11505 when contacting these component suppliers.
E
va
lu
a